bioslighting.com
bioslighting-skyview.com
321-260-2467
SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 1/8
© SkyView™ 2026. All rights reserved SKYVIEW-TILE-DAY-EVENING-SPEC-V17 - February 13, 2026
SkyView™ Tile
DAYLIGHT & EVENING
EVENING MODEDAY MODE
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SVT-2x2-4000-MVOLT-D2N-SD-1-GRD-WHT-OCS
*Contact factory for details *Contact factory for details
*Contact factory for details
*Contact factory for details
SVT 2x2 D2N
Fixture Type Size Lumen Package Voltage Mode Driver
SVT: SkyView™ Tile 2x2 3000 lm MVOLT: 120-277V D2N: Day/
           Evening
SD: 0-10V with Bio-Dimming™
          Module
4000 lm
5000 lm 347: 347V* DALI: Two-Channel, DALI 2 DT8
Custom CSD: Custom Driver
Electrical Mounting Finish Controls
1: 1-Circuit GRD: Grid Ceiling WHT: White OMS: Occupancy/Motion Sensor*
SFC: Surface Mount Kit* BLK: Black ODS: Daylight Sensor*
EB: Emergency Battery* DRY: Drywall Trim Kit*
PDT: Pendant Kit* CF:                          Custom
Specify RAL #
OCS: Occupancy & Daylight Sensor*
A LUMINAIRE THAT BRINGS THE
MAGIC OF A BLUE-SKY INDOORS
PROJECT:
FIXTURE TYPE:
SkyView™ Tile by BIOS Lighting is a revolution in healthy blue-sky lighting, designed to support mood, focus,
alertness and circadian rhythm during daytime or evening hours.
It’s the only luminaire on the market that achieves ALL of the following:
SkyView™ Day Mode Helps Boost
MOOD FOCUS ALERTNESS
•	 Proven to boost Mood, Focus and Alertness
•	 Meets the Daytime Blue Sky Criteria of m-EDI >
250 vertical lux as per RP-46-25 & WELL
•	 Low Glare, UGR < 19
•	 Uses simples controls, no commissioning
Red List Approved
bioslighting.com
bioslighting-skyview.com
321-260-2467
SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 2/8
© SkyView™ 2026. All rights reserved SKYVIEW-TILE-DAY-EVENING-SPEC-V17 - February 13, 2026
SkyView™ Tile
DAYLIGHT & EVENING
LIGHTING SYSTEM FEATURES
•	 Patented Blue Sky Gradient™ Technology,
providing the health benefits of a blue-sky day
indoors
•	 Volumetric light distribution maintains
uniformity ratios of <2:1
•	 Day Mode proven to boost mood, focus and
alertness
•	 Declare Label - Red List Approved
•	 0.4 W/ft2 on a 10ft x 10ft grid
•	 L90 at 60000 hours
DESIGN OPTIONS
Daytime Melanopic Ratio
Lumen Output
Finishes
Mounting
Sustainability and Wellness
TM-30
Color Rendering
M-DER 1.1
M-EER or MP Ratio 1.2
3000 lumens
4000 lumens
5000 lumens
WELL • RP-46-25 • Declare Red List Approved
White